Olympic Fencing Participation - Luxembourg

Men's Foil Individual
R1 Buck, Léon Oscar
Gretsch, Emile "Bub"
Lamesch, Gustav "Gust"

Men's Epee Team
=5 Anen, Paul
Gretsch, Emile "Bub"
Lamesch, Gustav "Gust"
Leischen, Jean-Fernand
Putz, Erny

Men's Epee Individual
8 Gretsch, Emile "Bub"
R2 Anen, Paul
R1 Leischen, Jean-Fernand

1948

1948-08-04 (Wednesday)

1948-08-06 (Friday)

1948-08-09 (Monday)

In 1948, 6 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Luxembourg

Men's Epee Team
4 Anen, Paul
Buck, Léon Oscar
Gretsch, Emile "Bub"
Leischen, Jean-Fernand

Men's Epee Individual
4 Buck, Léon Oscar
R3 Gretsch, Emile "Bub"
R2 Leischen, Jean-Fernand

1952

1952-07-26 (Saturday)

1952-07-28 (Monday)

In 1952, 4 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Luxembourg

Men's Epee Team
R1 Gretsch, Emile "Bub”
Leischen, Jean-Fernand
Schmit, Edouard "Edy"
Theisen, Roger
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1956

1956-11-28 (Wednesday)
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(*1915-10-16 - $1972-05-20)
(*1908-08-12 - $2004-07-18)
(*1911-06-23)

(*1918-02-03 - $1978-05-31)
(*1908-08-12 - $2004-07-18)
(*1911-06-23)
(*1919-08-21)
(*1917-09-11)

(*1908-08-12 - $2004-07-18)
(*1918-02-03 - $1978-05-31)
(*¥1919-08-21)

(*1918-02-03 - $1978-05-31)
(*1915-10-16 - $1972-05-20)
(*1908-08-12 - $2004-07-18)
(*1919-08-21)

(*1915-10-16 - 11972-05-20)
(*1908-08-12 - 12004-07-18)
(*1919-08-21)

(*1908-08-12 - $2004-07-18)
(*1919-08-21)
(*1930-12-23)
(*1932-02-11)
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Men's Epee Individual
R3 Gretsch, Emile "Bub"
Schmit, Edouard "Edy"
R1 Leischen, Jean-Fernand

Men's Sabre Individual
R1 Theisen, Roger

1956-11-30 (Friday)

1956-12-05 (Wednesday)

In 1956, 4 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Luxembourg

Men's Foil Individual
R2 Link, Jean
R1 Didier, Edouard
Schiel, Robert

Women's Foil Individual
R1 Flesch, Colette
Rossini (-Mackel), Ginette

Men's Foil Team
R2 Didier, Edouard
Link, Jean
Olinger, Jean-Paul
Schiel, Robert
Theisen, Roger

Men's Epee Individual

R2 Gutenkauf, Edmond "Eddi"

R1 Schiel, Robert
Theisen, Roger

Men's Epee Team

R3 Gutenkauf, Edmond "Eddi"
Kugeler, Rodolphe "Rudy"

Schiel, Robert
Schmit, Edouard "Edy"
Theisen, Roger

1960

1960-08-30 (Tuesday)

1960-09-01 (Thursday)

1960-09-02 (Friday)

1960-09-06 (Tuesday)

1960-09-09 (Friday)

In 1960, 10 fencers competed in 5 competitions for Luxembourg
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(*1908-08-12 - $2004-07-18)
(*1930-12-23)
(*1919-08-21)

(*¥1932-02-11)

(*1939-09-03)
(*1939-12-02)
(*1939-10-26)

(*1937-04-16)
(*1939-10-26)

(*¥1939-12-02)
(*1939-09-03)
(*1943-03-17)
(*1939-10-26)
(*¥1932-02-11)

(*1928-02-06)
(*1939-10-26)
(*¥1932-02-11)

(*1928-02-06)
(*1928-08-11)
(*1939-10-26)
(*1930-12-23)
(*1932-02-11)
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1964

Women's Foil Individual 1964-10-15 (Thursday)

R2 Rossini (-Mackel), Ginette
R1 Flesch, Colette

In 1964, 2 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Luxembourg

1968

Women's Foil Individual 1968-10-20 (Sunday)

R1 Flesch, Colette

In 1968, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Luxembourg

1972

Men's Epee Individual 1972-09-06 (Wednesday)

R3 Schiel, Robert
R1 Anen, Alain
Manelli, Remo

Men's Epee Team 1972-09-09 (Saturday)

R1 Anen, Alain
Doerfel, Alain "Aly"
Manelli, Remo
Manelli, Romain
Schiel, Robert

In 1972, 5 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Luxembourg

1976

Men's Epee Individual 1976-07-23 (Friday)
42 Menghi, Roger

48 Schiel, Robert

In 1976, 2 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Luxembourg

1996

Women's Epee Individual 1996-07-21 (Sunday)

44 Schmit, Mariette
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(*1939-10-26)
(*1937-04-16)

(*1937-04-16)

(*1939-10-26)
(*1950-05-24)
(*1942-11-13)

(*1950-05-24)
(*1949-09-26)
(*1942-11-13)
(*1951-06-02)
(*1939-10-26)

(*1935-08-13)
(*1939-10-26)

(*1953-09-04)
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In 1996, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Luxembourg

Luxembourg has had 22 Olympic fencers competing in 9 Olympic Games

KEY

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place

W/D — Withdrew due to injury

FFT — Forfeit

Saturday, March 22, 2014 Olympic Fencing Database LUX - Page 4 of 4



